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A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  1 BASCIU                    VALENTINA         03/02/1981 CA 59,5     2017 0   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  2 CADEDDU                   ELISA             17/03/1988 CA 45     2017 0   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  3 MELIS                     LORENA            15/10/1980 NU 43     2017 0   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  4 NIEDDU                    FRANCESCO         28/12/1984 CA 37,5     2017 0   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  5 MACCIO                    ANDREA            27/02/1990 CA 37     2017 0   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  6 BOI                       ILARIA            02/07/1987 CA 35     2017 0   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  7 PIRAS                     GIULIA            16/07/1988 CA 34     2017 0   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  8 TUZZOLINO                 MAURO             26/09/1967 PA 33 R    2017 0   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  9 MUGGIANU                  CLAUDIA           04/02/1985 NU 32     2017 0   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  10 BOI                       ROSALBA           28/05/1972 EE 29 R    2017 0   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  11 FRAU                      SIMONETTA         11/04/1978 CA 28     2017 0   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  12 VACCA                     MANUELA           02/03/1970 CA 27 R    2017 0   

A011 DISCIPLINE LETTERARIE E LATINO     NORMALE                       NN  13 SERRA                     RITA              15/01/1989 CA 26,5     2017 0   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  1 BASCIU                    VALENTINA         03/02/1981 CA 47     2017 0   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  2 MELIS                     LORENA            15/10/1980 NU 43     2017 0   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  3 CADEDDU                   ELISA             17/03/1988 CA 40     2017 0   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  4 NIEDDU                    FRANCESCO         28/12/1984 CA 37,5     2017 0   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  5 MACCIO                    ANDREA            27/02/1990 CA 37     2017 0   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  6 BOI                       ILARIA            02/07/1987 CA 35     2017 0   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  7 PIRAS                     GIULIA            16/07/1988 CA 34     2017 0   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  8 TUZZOLINO                 MAURO             26/09/1967 PA 33 R    2017 0   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  9 TODDE                     MANUEL            04/06/1984 CA 33     2017 0   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  10 LUCIANO                   ERICA             18/12/1990 CA 33     2017 0   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  11 MUGGIANU                  CLAUDIA           04/02/1985 NU 32     2017 0   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  12 BOI                       ROSALBA           28/05/1972 EE 31 R    2017 0   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  13 FRAU                      SIMONETTA         11/04/1978 CA 28     2017 0   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  14 VACCA                     MANUELA           02/03/1970 CA 27 R    2017 0   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  15 SERRA                     RITA              15/01/1989 CA 26,5     2017 0   

A012 DISCIPL LETTERARIE ISTITUTI II GR  NORMALE                       NN  16 LIGAS                     MANUELA           19/06/1979 CA 12     2017 0   

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  1 CADEDDU                   ELISA             17/03/1988 CA 40     2017 0   

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  2 MUGGIANU                  CLAUDIA           04/02/1985 NU 38     2017 0   

A013 DISCIPL LETTERARIE, LATINO E GRECO NORMALE                       NN  3 SERRA                     RITA              15/01/1989 CA 26,5     2017 0   

A015 DISCIPLINE SANITARIE               NORMALE                       NN  1 BRUNDU                    GIANNI            16/02/1981 OR 48     2017 0   

A015 DISCIPLINE SANITARIE               NORMALE                       NN  2 PODDIGHE                  SIMONE            07/11/1978 CA 47,5     2017 0   

A015 DISCIPLINE SANITARIE               NORMALE                       NN  3 DATTOLO                   EMANUELA          28/02/1979 AV 40,5     2017 0   

A015 DISCIPLINE SANITARIE               NORMALE                       NN  4 USAI                      ELISABETTA        09/02/1983 CA 33     2017 0   

A015 DISCIPLINE SANITARIE               NORMALE                       NN  5 IBBA                      ANTONELLA         07/01/1977 CA 33     2017 0   

A015 DISCIPLINE SANITARIE               NORMALE                       NN  6 ZARA                      GRETA             09/01/1987 SS 29     2017 0   

A015 DISCIPLINE SANITARIE               NORMALE                       NN  7 PIRAS                     AGNESE            20/12/1983 NU 26     2017 0   

A015 DISCIPLINE SANITARIE               NORMALE                       NN  8 CONTI                     ANTONELLA LUISA   02/06/1965 NU 24 R    2017 0   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  1 ORRU                      DANIELA           10/11/1982 CA 111 Q    2017 0   



Cod. 

Titolo 

Spec. 

2

Cons

eg. 

Titolo 

Spec. 

Cod. 

Titolo 

Spec. 

3

Con

seg. 

Titol

o 

Cod. 

Titolo 

Spec. 

4

Cons

eg. 

Titolo 

Spec

Num. 

Figli

Serv. 

Senza 

Demeri

to

Se

ss

o

Prov. 

Present

. 

Doman

Posto 

Provincial

e

Fasc

ia 

Grad

. 

Modal

ita' di 

acces

so

Suppl

enza 

fino a 

10gg

Tipolo

gia 

Gradu

atoria 

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      2  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      1  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I
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      0  F CA 0 0 L  I
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      1  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      2  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0 X M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      2  F CA 0 0 E  I

      0 X F CA 0 0 L  I



A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  2 PILI                      VANESSA           31/10/1973 CA 82,5 Q R   2017 0   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  3 CARBONI                   SALVATORE         29/04/1956 NU 71     2017 0   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  4 MULLANU                   FEDERICO          21/03/1985 CA 65,5     2017 0   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  5 SULIS                     MASSIMO           20/11/1988 CA 59 Q R   2017 0   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  6 PORCU                     SEBASTIANO        24/01/1984 SS 44,5     2017 0   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  7 LAI                       ALESSANDRO        11/12/1984 CA 41     2017 0   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  8 SULIS                     ELISA             01/07/1987 CA 39,5 Q    2017 0   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  9 LAI                       ROBERTA           10/08/1988 CA 38     2017 0   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  10 CAMPETELLA                CRISTIANA         30/10/1970 AN 37     2017 0   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  11 LAI                       SILVIA            21/05/1988 CA 35     2017 0   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  12 USALA                     BIANCA            17/10/1990 CA 29,5     2017 0   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  13 FLORIS                    MATTIA            12/11/1985 CA 28 T    2017 0   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  14 AGUS                      TIZIANA           02/12/1985 CA 28     2017 0   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  15 MELIS                     FLAVIA            25/02/1972 CA 26,5 R    2017 0   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  16 CONGIU                    SILVIA            24/06/1976 CA 26,5     2017 0   

A017 DISEG STORIA ARTE ISTITUTI II GR   NORMALE                       NN  17 ALEDDA                    GIANLUIGI         08/04/1983 CA 24     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  1 MASU                      MARIA ANTONIETTA  03/11/1963 CA 53,5 Q    2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  2 FADDA                     TANIA             26/08/1983 CA 47     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  3 PISANO                    MARINA            11/12/1986 CA 46     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  4 MONTIS                    MAURO             16/05/1975 CA 45     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  5 PILI                      CLAUDIA           17/11/1977 TO 45     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  6 FIRINU                    ANTONIO           14/01/1981 CA 40,5     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  7 BRUNO                     MARIANGELA        07/10/1987 CZ 38,5     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  8 ARTIZZU                   FEDERICA          21/03/1976 CA 37     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  9 ORRU                      GIANNI            28/12/1978 CA 36,5     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  10 PUDDU                     ANDREA            16/07/1985 CA 36 R    2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  11 DE ANGELIS                GIULIA            11/10/1991 CA 34     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  12 SERRA                     IRENE             06/10/1990 OR 34     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  13 SANNA                     MARIA CHIARA      22/05/1989 CA 34     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  14 PODDESU                   CONSUELO          08/07/1973 CA 33,5     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  15 GHISU                     PIERA             16/01/1978 CA 33 G R   2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  16 PETRICCI                  ALESSIA           07/12/1991 CA 33     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  17 PIRAS                     GIULIA            21/10/1989 CA 33     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  18 ORTU                      TOMMASO           10/11/1987 CA 33     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  19 CUSUMANO                  GIULIA            17/09/1986 CA 33     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  20 GARAU                     GUIDO             22/10/1974 CA 31 R    2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  21 SALVATORI                 PAOLO             25/05/1975 LU 31     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  22 SERRA                     GIULIA            03/02/1975 CA 30 R    2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  23 LECCA                     MATTEO            22/05/1989 CA 30     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  24 MARTINETTI                PIETRO            04/05/1987 CA 29     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  25 PISANO                    LAURA             23/07/1963 LO 29     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  26 MURGIA                    SAMANTHA          01/12/1989 CA 28,5     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  27 MASCIA                    SILVIA            25/04/1976 CA 28 R    2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  28 PILLOSU                   ANTONIO           04/05/1979 CA 26,5 R    2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  29 SALICE                    EMANUELA          25/11/1980 CA 26,5     2017 0   



      2  F CA 0 0 Q  I
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      1  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I



A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  30 MURA                      ANDREA            07/01/1980 CA 26,5     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  31 PIBIRI                    MARTA             31/07/1988 CA 25,5     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  32 MURRU                     GIANMARCO         23/07/1973 CA 25,5     2017 0   

A019 FILOSOFIA E STORIA                 NORMALE                       NN  33 LIGAS                     MANUELA           19/06/1979 CA 25     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  1 ADDIS                     MARCO             27/05/1967 CA 136,5 Q R   2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  2 CONTINI                   MONICA            16/09/1965 NU 77 Q R   2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  3 ATZERI                    ANGELO            19/04/1989 CA 53     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  4 PUDDU                     SILVIA            21/01/1987 NU 51     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  5 SCHIRRU                   FABIO             18/01/1975 CA 45     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  6 SESSINI                   VALENTINA         21/05/1986 CA 40     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  7 CADEDDU                   MATTEO            22/05/1986 CA 38,5     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  8 VARGIU                    ANTIOCO           12/05/1973 CA 38     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  9 STRAZZERI                 FABIO             17/01/1990 CA 34,5     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  10 CARTA                     GIUSEPPE          02/08/1970 CA 33,5     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  11 SPINA                     GIANLUCA          06/06/1986 CA 33     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  12 LODDO                     ANTONIO           08/05/1981 CA 33     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  13 SECCI                     MARCO VINCENZO    05/04/1989 CA 28     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  14 LANGIU                    WALTER            23/08/1967 TN 28     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  15 SASSU                     MAURIZIO          16/08/1974 MI 26,5 R    2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  16 MUSCAS                    FABIO             14/10/1986 CA 25,5     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  17 PICCIAU                   FRANCESCO         28/11/1974 CA 25,5     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  18 URPIS                     UGO               23/08/1973 CA 24,5 R    2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  19 NIEDDU                    SIMONA            15/10/1978 NU 24,5     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  20 NURRA                     STEFANO           09/05/1981 SS 24     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  21 SANNA                     MARCO             01/12/1969 CA 22,5     2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  22 MULAS                     SERGIO            17/04/1973 CA 22 R    2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  23 PERRA                     FRANCESCA         25/06/1972 CA 21 R    2017 0   

A020 FISICA                             NORMALE                       NN  24 MULAS                     WILLIAM           12/11/1971 CA 21     2017 0   

A021 GEOGRAFIA                          NORMALE                       NN  1 UCCHESU                   MARIANO           19/11/1974 CA 39     2017 0   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  1 ADDIS                     MARCO             27/05/1967 CA 130,5 Q R   2017 0   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  2 CONTINI                   MONICA            16/09/1965 NU 78 Q R   2017 0   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  3 ATZERI                    ANGELO            19/04/1989 CA 53     2017 0   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  4 SCHIRRU                   FABIO             18/01/1975 CA 45     2017 0   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  5 VARGIU                    ANTIOCO           12/05/1973 CA 38     2017 0   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  6 STRAZZERI                 FABIO             17/01/1990 CA 34,5     2017 0   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  7 CARTA                     GIUSEPPE          02/08/1970 CA 33,5     2017 0   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  8 SPINA                     GIANLUCA          06/06/1986 CA 33     2017 0   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  9 SECCI                     MARCO VINCENZO    05/04/1989 CA 28     2017 0   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  10 LANGIU                    WALTER            23/08/1967 TN 28     2017 0   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  11 SASSU                     MAURIZIO          16/08/1974 MI 26,5 R    2017 0   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  12 PICCIAU                   FRANCESCO         28/11/1974 CA 25,5     2017 0   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  13 URPIS                     UGO               23/08/1973 CA 24,5 R    2017 0   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  14 SANNA                     MARCO             01/12/1969 CA 22,5     2017 0   

A026 MATEMATICA                         NORMALE                       NN  15 MULAS                     SERGIO            17/04/1973 CA 22 R    2017 0   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  1 PUDDU                     SILVIA            21/01/1987 NU 69     2017 0   



      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      2  M CA 0 0 Q  I

      1 X F CA 0 0 Q  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I
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      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I
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      0  M CA 0 0 L  I
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      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      2  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      2  M CA 0 0 L  I

      2 X F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      2  M CA 0 0 Q  I
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      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0 X F CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      3  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      2  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  M CA 0 0 L  I

      2  M CA 0 0 L  I

      0  F CA 0 0 L  I



A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  2 ATZERI                    ANGELO            19/04/1989 CA 53     2017 0   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  3 SCHIRRU                   FABIO             18/01/1975 CA 45     2017 0   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  4 VARGIU                    ANTIOCO           12/05/1973 CA 44     2017 0   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  5 CADEDDU                   MATTEO            22/05/1986 CA 38,5     2017 0   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  6 STRAZZERI                 FABIO             17/01/1990 CA 34,5     2017 0   

A027 MATEMATICA E FISICA                NORMALE                       NN  7 SECCI                     MARCO VINCENZO    05/04/1989 CA 28     2017 0   

A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  1 SULIS                     SANDRO            18/06/1978 EE 48     2017 0   

A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  2 PODDIGHE                  SIMONE            07/11/1978 CA 47,5     2017 0   

A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  3 MARTIS                    CRISTINA          14/04/1971 CA 47 Q    2017 0   

A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  4 MACIS                     VIVIANA           10/03/1973 CA 44     2017 0   

A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  5 DATTOLO                   EMANUELA          28/02/1979 AV 40,5     2017 0   

A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  6 SESSINI                   VALENTINA         21/05/1986 CA 40     2017 0   

A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  7 ATZORI                    CESARE            17/08/1990 CA 33     2017 0   

A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  8 COSSU                     MAURO             06/11/1992 CA 28     2017 0   

A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  9 MUSCAS                    FABIO             14/10/1986 CA 25,5     2017 0   

A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  10 CONTI                     ANTONELLA LUISA   02/06/1965 NU 24 R    2017 0   

A034 SCIENZE E TECNOLOGIE CHIMICHE      NORMALE                       NN  11 MULAS                     WILLIAM           12/11/1971 CA 21     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  1 ADDIS                     MARCO             27/05/1967 CA 130,5 Q R   2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  2 ORRU                      DANIELA           10/11/1982 CA 105 Q    2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  3 CONTINI                   MONICA            16/09/1965 NU 71 Q R   2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  4 SULIS                     MASSIMO           20/11/1988 CA 53 Q R   2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  5 ATZERI                    ANGELO            19/04/1989 CA 53     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  6 PUDDU                     SILVIA            21/01/1987 NU 51     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  7 SCHIRRU                   FABIO             18/01/1975 CA 45     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  8 LAI                       ALESSANDRO        11/12/1984 CA 41     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  9 SESSINI                   VALENTINA         21/05/1986 CA 40     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  10 SULIS                     ELISA             01/07/1987 CA 39,5 Q    2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  11 CADEDDU                   MATTEO            22/05/1986 CA 38,5     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  12 LAI                       ROBERTA           10/08/1988 CA 38     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  13 LAI                       SILVIA            21/05/1988 CA 35     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  14 PILIA                     LUISANNA          17/11/1987 NU 35     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  15 SAIU                      MAURO             15/07/1983 CA 35     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  16 STRAZZERI                 FABIO             17/01/1990 CA 34,5     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  17 CARTA                     GIUSEPPE          02/08/1970 CA 33,5     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  18 ATZORI                    CESARE            17/08/1990 CA 33     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  19 VARGIU                    LUCA              13/11/1988 CA 33     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  20 SOLLAI                    PAOLO             25/11/1987 CA 33     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  21 TRIPODI                   GIOVANNI          10/08/1987 RC 33     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  22 SPINA                     GIANLUCA          06/06/1986 CA 33     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  23 PISEDDU                   MARIA EULALIA     23/12/1970 MI 33     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  24 LECCA                     MARTINA           21/03/1989 NU 30     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  25 USALA                     BIANCA            17/10/1990 CA 29,5     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  26 COCCO                     ALBERTO           26/11/1987 CA 29     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  27 FLORIS                    MATTIA            12/11/1985 CA 28 T    2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  28 SECCI                     MARCO VINCENZO    05/04/1989 CA 28     2017 0   
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A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  29 VITIELLO                  ADRIANO RAFFAELE  07/06/1988 CA 28     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  30 AGUS                      TIZIANA           02/12/1985 CA 28     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  31 LANGIU                    WALTER            23/08/1967 TN 28     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  32 MUSCAS                    FABIO             14/10/1986 CA 25,5     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  33 PICCIAU                   FRANCESCO         28/11/1974 CA 25,5     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  34 URPIS                     UGO               23/08/1973 CA 24,5 R    2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  35 LACONI                    LUCA              10/10/1985 CA 24,5     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  36 NIEDDU                    SIMONA            15/10/1978 NU 24,5     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  37 ALEDDA                    GIANLUIGI         08/04/1983 CA 24     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  38 NURRA                     STEFANO           09/05/1981 SS 24     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  39 MURGIONI                  GIAMPAOLO         21/12/1967 NU 23 R    2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  40 DEPLANO                   GIOVANNI          20/10/1987 CA 22,5     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  41 SANNA                     MARCO             01/12/1969 CA 22,5     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  42 PINNA                     RODOLFO           06/10/1973 CA 21     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  43 DI FRANCESCO              ALESSANDRO        23/03/1974 NU 20     2017 0   

A047 SCIENZE MATEMATICHE APPLICATE      NORMALE                       NN  44 AMOROSO                   STEFANO           14/05/1985 CA 19,5     2017 0   

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  1 PUTZU                     GIANLUCA          08/07/1968 CA 88 Q R   2017 0   

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  2 ORRU                      MARCO             15/04/1977 CA 37     2017 0   

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  3 CRUCCU                    PIER LUIGI        16/04/1990 CA 35     2017 0   

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  4 RUGGIU                    ROBERTA           24/06/1988 NU 33     2017 0   

A048 SCIENZE MOTORIE E SPORTIVE II GRADONORMALE                       NN  5 PIRISI                    LUIGI             10/01/1970 CA 27,5 Q    2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  1 DEIDDA                    DANILO            15/09/1969 NU 89     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  2 MARRAS                    FABIANA           08/01/1976 CA 83,5 Q    2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  3 PINGIORI                  STEFANIA          08/08/1977 CA 63,5 Q    2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  4 SADDI                     ALESSANDRA        20/07/1980 CA 61     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  5 CONTI                     ANTONELLA LUISA   02/06/1965 NU 53,5 R    2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  6 ARBA                      MORENA            04/04/1985 CA 52,5     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  7 ORTU                      ANDREA            04/04/1978 CA 48 S    2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  8 BRUNDU                    GIANNI            16/02/1981 OR 48     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  9 SULIS                     SANDRO            18/06/1978 EE 48     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  10 PODDIGHE                  SIMONE            07/11/1978 CA 47,5     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  11 MARTIS                    CRISTINA          14/04/1971 CA 47 Q    2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  12 CARTA                     ELISA             06/03/1982 CA 47     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  13 LANGELLA                  FRANCESCA         30/03/1984 FR 45     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  14 CIVIERO                   ENRICO            03/07/1981 CA 45     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  15 MELONI                    MATTIA ALESSIO    26/04/1977 CA 45     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  16 PUSCEDDU                  DANIELA           24/09/1977 CA 42     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  17 DATTOLO                   EMANUELA          28/02/1979 AV 40,5     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  18 MACIS                     VIVIANA           10/03/1973 CA 35     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  19 NIEDDU                    GIUSEPPE          08/02/1982 NU 34,5     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  20 FRONGIA                   PAOLO             29/04/1976 CA 34 R    2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  21 SODDU                     ALESSANDRA ROBERTA31/01/1986 CA 33     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  22 SCANU                     GIOVANNIGIUSEPPE  08/07/1985 CA 33     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  23 USAI                      ELISABETTA        09/02/1983 CA 33     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  24 FANNI                     ELEONORA          28/12/1980 NU 33     2017 0   
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A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  25 IBBA                      ANTONELLA         07/01/1977 CA 33     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  26 TRONCI                    LUCIA             27/12/1970 NU 30     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  27 ZARA                      GRETA             09/01/1987 SS 29     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  28 GARAU                     MASSIMILIANO      10/06/1975 CA 28,5     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  29 COSSU                     MAURO             06/11/1992 CA 28     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  30 SODDU                     FRANCESCA         23/02/1974 NU 28     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  31 CONTU                     VALENTINA         02/03/1974 CA 26,5     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  32 PIRAS                     AGNESE            20/12/1983 NU 26     2017 0   

A050 SCIENZE NAT, CHIM E BIOLOG         NORMALE                       NN  33 SERGI                     PAOLA             01/08/1971 CA 26     2017 0   

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  1 ZUCCA                     ISIDE             05/11/1973 NU 115 Q R   2017 0   

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  2 MATTA                     ANNA RITA         07/09/1972 CA 114,5 Q S   2017 0   

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  3 CORRIAS                   ENRICO            14/04/1979 NU 94 Q    2017 0   

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  4 DESSI                     ARIANNA           18/03/1979 CA 74,5     2017 0   

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  5 PILIA                     MARIA ELISA ANTONE13/06/1974 NU 44     2017 0   

AA24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (FRANCESE) NORMALE                       NN  6 SIMBULA                   ALESSANDRA MARIA F21/10/1970 CA 40     2017 0   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  1 CARBONI                   ANNA              26/09/1959 NU 129,5     2017 0   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  2 MATTA                     ANNA RITA         07/09/1972 CA 113,5 Q S   2017 0   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  3 DESSI                     ARIANNA           18/03/1979 CA 59     2017 0   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  4 PILIA                     MARIA ELISA ANTONE13/06/1974 NU 47     2017 0   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  5 SIMBULA                   ALESSANDRA MARIA F21/10/1970 CA 40     2017 0   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  6 OGNISSANTI                VALENTINA         01/05/1980 FG 36     2017 0   

AB24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (INGLESE)  NORMALE                       NN  7 MARCIA                    ALESSANDRA        17/06/1985 CA 28,5     2017 0   

AC24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO) NORMALE                       NN  1 MARCIA                    ALESSANDRA        17/06/1985 CA 28,5     2017 0   

AI24 LINGUA E CULT STRANIERA (CINESE)   NORMALE                       NN  1 OGNISSANTI                VALENTINA         01/05/1980 FG 36     2017 0   

AN55 VIOLONCELLO                        NORMALE                       NN  1 ARGIOLAS                  MARIANO           14/08/1963 CA 18     2017 0   
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